—
TECH N I C A L DATA S H EE T
Type LFH-SP
Liquid resistant, enhanced low fire hazard conduit
Liquid resistant, enhanced low
fire hazard covered galvanised steel
flexible conduit.
Certifications / Approvals:

0
12
21
Conduit size Dimensions (mm) Coil
Part No.
IEC/EN
(mm)
US / CAN Outside
Dia. (A)
Inside
Dia. (B)
Bend
radi (C)
Standard
lengths (m)in mm Colour
LFH-SP12 12 1/2" 12 14.0 10.3 30 25, 50 l
LFH-SP16 16 5/8" 16 17.0 13.0 35 10, 25, 50 l
LFH-SP20 20 2/3" 20 21.5 16.9 45 10, 25, 50 l
LFH-SP25 25 1" 25 26.0 21.4 55 10, 25, 50 l
LFH-SP32 32 1 1/3" 32 34.0 28.1 60 10, 25 l
LFH-SP40 40 1 1/2" 40 44.5 37.7 80 10, 25 l
LFH-SP50 50 2" 50 55.0 48.4 90 10, 25 l
LFH-SP63 63 2 1/2" 63 64.5 57.5 115 10 l
LFH-SP75 75 3" 75 79.0 70.0 150 10 l
Part number example: To order quote part number, colour & conduit coil length, e.g. LFH-SP16/BL/50m.
—
Type LFH-SP Conduit – Part numbers and dimensions
Standard Test type Requirement